A RESOL	) RESOLUTION NO. 24		
STREET,	ON A PORTON OF TANGENT OND STREET, MORTON STREET OTIAM HIGHWAY	) for 1993 )	
		nended that parking be prohibited on a portion	
	owing streets:		
1.	Tangent Street between 2nd Street	and the east side of the railroad tracks;	
2.	•	2nd Street between Tangent and Morton Streets;	
3.	· ·	Morton Street between Santiam Highway and 2nd Street; and	
4.	Santiam Highway from Dodge Street north to the south side of the railroad tracks.; and		
WH	IEREAS, such regulation is deemed to	be reasonable and necessary for the safe	
movement	of traffic in the City of Lebanon,		
NO	W, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED	BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF	
LEBANON	N AS FOLLOWS:		
2nd Street a Morton Str	and the east side of the railroad tracks; 2	f the following streets: Tangent Street between 2nd Street between Tangent and Morton Streets; Street; and Santiam Highway from Dodge Street	
	table signs shall be erected and/or markic regulations of the City of Lebanon.	ings painted and such designation shall be part	
	s Resolution supersedes and replaces parking at these locations.	conflicting portions of previous Resolutions	
Pass Mayor this	sed by the Council by a vote of5	for and 0 against and approved by the 1993.	
ATTEST:	ih P. Windell	falut Pluire Mayor	
	City Administrator		